390.00 90708600

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM728621

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pageant Media Limited		11/10/2021	Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	With Intelligence Limited	
Street Address:	One London Wall	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	EC2Y 5EA	
Entity Type:	Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90708600	JOURNAL OF BETA INVESTMENT STRATEGIES
Registration Number:	4372533	FUND DIRECTIONS
Registration Number:	4174687	THE JOURNAL OF INVESTING
Registration Number:	4174686	THE JOURNAL OF DERIVATIVES
Registration Number:	4174685	THE JOURNAL OF WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Registration Number:	4174683	THE JOURNAL OF FIXED INCOME
Registration Number:	4174682	THE JOURNAL OF PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
Registration Number:	4174656	THE JOURNAL OF ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENTS
Registration Number:	4174654	THE JOURNAL OF PRIVATE EQUITY
Registration Number:	3155356	THE JOURNAL OF TRADING
Registration Number:	2982440	THE JOURNAL OF STRUCTURED FINANCE
Registration Number:	2493693	THE JOURNAL OF WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Registration Number:	2143745	THE JOURNAL OF PRIVATE EQUITY
Registration Number:	1747072	FUND DIRECTIONS
Registration Number:	1814582	THE JOURNAL OF FIXED INCOME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2124684888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

TRADEMARK REEL: 007725 FRAME: 0495

900695061

Phone: 2124684800

Email: jkatz@dglaw.com, jharris@dglaw.com, tsuhay@dglaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey C. Katz, Davis + Gilbert LLP

Address Line 1: 1675 Broadway

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey C. Katz

SIGNATURE: /Jeffrey C. Katz/

DATE SIGNED: 05/18/2022

Total Attachments: 4

source=With Intelligence - Name Change_UK_CERTIFIED#page1.tif source=With Intelligence - Name Change_UK_CERTIFIED#page2.tif source=With Intelligence - Name Change_UK_CERTIFIED#page3.tif source=With Intelligence - Name Change_UK_CERTIFIED#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007725 FRAME: 0496



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 3429596

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

PAGEANT MEDIA LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

WITH INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 10th November 2021



* N03429596P *

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





TRADEMARK REEL: 007725 FRAME: 0497



NM01_(ef)

Notice of Change of Name by Resolution

Company Number:

03429596

Company Name:

PAGEANT MEDIA LIMITED

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 10/11/2021

Notice is hereby given that the company has changed its name as set out in the attached resolution

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver manager, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager

certify that this is a true copy of the

RICHARD KELLY (Solicitar)

COMPANIES ACT 2006 SPECIAL RESOLUTION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company number: 03429596

Existing company name: PAGEANT MEDIA LIMITED

The following special resolution to change the name of the company was agreed and passed by the members.

On the 4th October 2021

That the name of the company be changed to: WITH INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number:

03429596

Page:

TRADEMARK REEL: 007725 FRAME: 0500

RECORDED: 05/18/2022